Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Aug-22
411,846
202,350
209,496

3,235,428
4,438,813
2,821
13,816
6,402
5,119
1,295
1,001

Aug-21
378,253
188,717
189,536

4,358,297
5,110,826
2,766
12,578
5,276
5,109
1,382

811

% Change
9%
7%
11%

-26%
-13%
2%
10%
21%
0%
-6%
23%

YTD 2022
2,871,488
1,432,534
1,438,954

27,356,569
34,929,598
19,192
94,180
44,113
35,528
8,628
5,911

YTD 2021
2,263,206
1,133,078
1,130,128

30,596,267
36,035,589
18,126
91,320
43,491
33,369
8,276
6,184

% Change
27%
26%
27%
-11%
-3%

6%
3%
1%
6%
4%
-4%
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