	Aug-22	Aug-21	% Change	YTD 2022	YTD 2021	% Change
Total Passengers	411,846	378,253	9%	2,871,488	2,263,206	27%
Enplaned Passengers	202,350	188,717	7%	1,432,534	1,133,078	26%
Deplaned Passengers	209,496	189,536	11%	1,438,954	1,130,128	27%
Freight On	3,235,428	4,358,297	-26%	27,356,569	30,596,267	-11%
Freight Off	4,438,813	5,110,826	-13%	34,929,598	36,035,589	-3%
Landings	2,821	2,766	2%	19,192	18,126	6%
Tower Operations	13,816	12,578	10%	94,180	91,320	3%
General Aviation Operations	6,402	5,276	21%	44,113	43,491	1%
Itinerant Airline	5,119	5,109	0%	35,528	33,369	6%
Air Taxi Operations	1,295	1,382	-6%	8,628	8,276	4%
Military Operations	1,001	811	23%	5,911	6,184	-4%